
QUETTA ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY 
QESCO DISPOSAL TENDER NOTICE 

  

QESCO intends to dispose-off Un-serviceable / Not-repairable different capacity distribution 

transformer through tender on, “As is where is” basis. The material could be inspected at site in 

the office hours till opening date of tender.  

Terms & Conditions:Tender forms including terms and conditions shall be issued to the 

financially sound firms on the production of original and attested copies of CNIC/Printed 

letterhead registered with GST, STRN, NTN Number, the bank statement with minimum of Rs. 

One Million amount balance etc. should be produced at the time of issuance of tender documents, 

at the cost of Rs. 2000/- (Nonrefundable) for each Lot of tender. The prices should be firm and 

final on “As is where is” basis without GST, without Income Tax and without involving any 

foreign exchange. As per WAPDA Disposal procedure Edition: 2006, 10% earnest money should 

be deposited in the name of Finance Director QESCO Quetta, in favor of Chief Executive Officer 

QESCO Quetta, in shape of CDR of total offered rates (with validity period of 150 days) must be 

attached with the bid, otherwise bid will be rejected. This tender is also being put on PPRA Website 

(www.ppra.org.pk). Tenders will be received and opened on above mentioned date and time in the 

office of the Manager (MM) QESCO, Zarghoon Road Quetta, under the convenorship of CE 

(P&E) QESCO Quetta. Tenders document will be issued before tender submission date. No tender 

will be issued on the opening date. All rights reserved the undersigned reserves the rights to accept 

or reject any tender with assigning reason as per PPRA Rules.  

Manager Material Management QESCO, Quetta. 
 

Tender 

No 

Description 

of Material 

Lot 

No 

Capacity 

of 

T/Former 

(KVA) 

Qty 

(Nos) 
Location 

Deadline 

for 

submission 

of bid 

Opening 

Date and 

Time 

T-1663  

Un-

serviceable / 

Not-

repairable 

different 

capacity 

distribution 

transformer 

Lot-I 

10  

15  

25  

45  

04 

19 

88 

01 
Regional 

Store 

QESCO 

Sheikhmanda 

Quetta 

21-06-2022 

(11:00 AM) 

21-06-

2022 

(12:30 

AM) 

Lot-2 50  284 

Lot-3 
100  

150  

123 

01 

Lot-4 
25  

50  

34 

72 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/

